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CARFAN

VYEHICLE HISTORY REPORTE www.carfax.com

GOOD NEWS! CARFAX search results confirm this 1985 DODGE D-100/D-150
(1B7FD14T9FS682639) qualifies for the FREE $5.000 CARFAX Clean Title History Guarantee.

By ordering this CARFAX Report, you have significantly reduced your risk of purchasing a vehicle
with a costly hidden problem.

SECTION; SECTION RESULTS:
“ Vehicle S ificati 1B7FD14T9FS682639
| Yenicle specliications 1985 DODGE D-100/D-150
Title Check : Clean Title History Guaranteed ‘
E Odometer Rollback Check No Odometer Rollback Detected ‘
Bl Problem Check No Problems Found ‘
I E Registration Check Checked 7 types of vehicle registration ‘
E Vehicle History Details 2 Total Vehicle History Records Found

NOTE: This vehicle has not been inspected by CARFAX and it may have problems that
have not been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX recommends a vehicle inspection
by a professional mechanic.

How did CARFAX analyze this vehicle's history?
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VIN: 1B7FD14T9FS682639
Year/Make/Model: 1985 DODGE D-100/D-130
Body Style: PICKUP

Engine: 5.2L V8 2BBL SD OHV
Fuel: GASOLINE

Driveline: REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Carburetion: 2 BARREL CARBURETOR
Cylinders: 8

Manufactured in: UNITED STATES
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| Title Check
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GOOD NEWS! CARFAX search results confirm this 1985 DODGE D-100/D-150

CARFAX analyzed this vehicle's title history to determine if any title documents were designated or marked
with the following problems:

Problem Titles Checked: Results:

Salvage/Junk Checked - No Salvage/Junk Title Found

RebuiltyReconstructed :] Checked - No Rebuilt/Reconstructed Title Fou nd

Flood Damage Checked - No Flood Damage Title Found

Damage Disclosure Checked - No Damage Disclosure Found

Manufacturer Buyback (LEMON) 3 Checked - No Manufacturer Buyback Found

Exceeds Mechanical Limits (EML) % Checked - No EML Found

Not Actual Mileage (NAM) Checked - No NAM Found

NOTE: Click here for a complete CARFAX Glossary.
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| Odometer Rollback Check o | 1ie

GOOD NEWS! CARFAX search results on this 1985 DODGE D-100/D-150
(1B7FD14T9FS682639) did not uncover a potential odometer rollback. CARFAX analyzed this
vehicle's reported odometer readings to determine if any reading is less than a previously reported

reading.
Date Reported: Odometer Reading:
07/25/1985 46
I} Problem Check o | 7ip

GOOD NEWS! CARFAX search results on this 1985 DODGE D-100/D-150
(1B7FD14T9FS682639) did not uncover any of the following problems:
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Problems Checked: Results:
Accident Checked - No Accident Record Found

Salvage Auction

Failed Emissions Inspection

Fire Damage

Crash Test Vehicle

Grey Market Vehicle Checked - No Grey Market Vehicle Record Found
NOTE: Click here for a complete CARFAX Glossary.

| Registration Check .

CARFAX search results on this 1985 DODGE D-100/D-150 (1B7FD14T9FS682639) identify the
types of state motor vehicle department registrations, other than private, that appear in this
vehicle's history.

Registrations Checked: Results:

Lease j Checked - No Lease Registration Found
Rental 1} Checked - No Rental Registration Found
Government Checked - No Government Registration Found
Taxi Checked - No Taxi Registration Found

Fleet i3 Checked - No Fleet Registration Found
Commercial Checked - No Commercial Registration Found
Non-Profit Checked - No Non-Profit Registration Found

NOTE: Click here for a complete CARFAX Glossary.

Vehicle History Details _—

The CARFAX database contains a total of 2 vehicle history records on this 1985 DODGE D-100/D-150
(1B7FD14T9F S682639):

DATE ODOMETER INFORMATION GENERAL
REPORTED READING SOURCE COMMENTS
07/25/1985 46 Oklahoma Title issued

Motor Vehicle Dept. First owner reported

Oklahoma City, OK
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Title #550585207006

03/17/1995 Oklahoma Title issued
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oklahoma City, OK
Title #550585207006

_ FREE Guarantee Registiation |

NOTES:

e Click here for a complete CARFAX Glossary.

e You have significantly reduced your risk of purchasing a vehicle with a hidden problem. However,
CARFAX has not inspected this vehicle. There could be other potential problems with this vehicle
that have not been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX recommends a vehicle inspection by a
professional mechanic.

e Not all titles issued represent a change in vehicle ownership. For example, a title could be issued to
reflect an address change or correction.

PRINT AND SAVE THIS GUARANTEE ALONG WITH THE FULL REPORT

CIARIFAM e

WEHIELE HIBTORY REFORTS

$5,000 Clean Title History Guarantee

A Three-Year, Transferable Protection Plan

CARFAX's $5,000 Guarantee confirms this 1285 DODGE D-100/D-150 (1B7FD14T9FS682639) has a
Clean Title History. This certificate is valid for three years from date of issue, and is transferable!

CARFAX $5,000 Clean Title History Guarantee Terms:

Vehicle ID Number (VIN): |1B7FD14T9FS682639
Year/Make/Model: 1985 DODGE D-100/D-150
Issue Date: 08/18/2002

Expiration Date: 08/18/2005

Register your FRE $5 arantee Today!

Three-year Protection Plan:
During the next three years, should you discover a problem title in this vehicle's history which was not

included in this CARFAX Report, CARFAX will pay you 10% of the vehicle's wholesale value - up to
$5,000!

Transferable Protection:
This Guarantee is transferable should you sell this vehicle prior to the Guarantee expiration date. The
new owner receives the same protection plan coverage for the balance of the Guarantee's term.
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*CARFAX agrees to pay to the holder of this report 10% of the wholesale value of the car, up to $5,000 if Section 2 of this report
indicates a Clean Title History and a Branded Title actually exists for this vehicle. A Branded Title is defined as a passenger motor
vehicle ownership document issued by the state that bears the ward or symbol signifying that the vehicle was salvaged or junked; rebuilt
or reconstructed; flood damaged; disclosed as damaged; bought back by the manufacturer; odometer exceeds mechanical limits;
odometer was not the actual mileage; or any other symbol or word of like kind. Guarantee Certificate along with corresponding full report
must be presented in order to be eligible for payment.

View complete Terms and Conditions.

CARFAX Disclaimer:

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS
INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

Contact Customer Service

www.carfax.com

© 2002 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Palk & Co. All rights reserved.
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